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6 February 2026
 

Currys Plc (the 'Company')
 

Transaction in Own Shares
and

Total Voting Rights
 

The Company announces that in accordance with the authority given by its shareholders at its Annual General
Meeting on 4 September 2025 and pursuant to the Company's share buy-back announced on 4 September 2025, it
has purchased for cancellation through Panmure Liberum Limited, the following ordinary shares in the capital of the
Company ("Ordinary Shares"):
 
Date of purchase: 5 February 2026
Aggregate number of Ordinary Shares purchased: 543,025
Lowest price paid per share (p): 144.70
Highest price paid per share (p): 150.00
Average price paid per share (p): 146.16
 
Following cancellation of the above Ordinary Shares, the Company will have 1,108,933,191 Ordinary Shares in issue.
No Ordinary Shares are held in treasury.
This number represents the total voting rights in the Company and may be used by shareholders as the denominator
for the calculations by which they can determine if they are required to notify their interest in, or a change to their
interest in the Company under the Financial Conduct Authority's Disclosure Guidance and Transparency Rules.
 
For further information, please contact:
Dan Homan Investor Relations Director +44 (0)7401 400 442
 
Transaction details
Issuer name: Currys Plc
LEI: 2138001E12GWLLDQQF16
ISIN: GB00B4Y7R145
Classification: 2.4. Acquisition or disposal of the issuer's own shares
Intermediary name: Panmure Liberum Limited
Intermediary Code: PMURGB3L
Timezone: GMT
Currency: GBp
 
Aggregate Information:

Venue Daily weighted average price of
shares acquired (GBp)

Daily total volume (in number of
shares)

XLON 146.23 260,464
BATE 146.21 167,117
CHIX 145.97 70,000
TRQX 145.94 45,444

 

Individual Transactions
Transaction Time Volume Price Venue
08:27:23 712 150 BATE
08:36:36 1258 150 XLON
08:36:36 1144 150 BATE
08:36:36 1052 150 CHIX
08:36:36 1383 150 TRQX



08:36:36 1383 150 TRQX
08:36:36 882 149.9 XLON
08:36:36 500 149.9 CHIX
08:36:36 238 149.9 CHIX
08:36:36 971 149.9 TRQX
08:50:42 2 149.5 CHIX
08:53:08 932 149.5 XLON
08:53:08 932 149.5 BATE
08:53:08 1018 149.5 CHIX
08:53:08 1081 149.5 TRQX
08:53:08 714 149.4 CHIX
08:53:08 932 149.5 XLON
08:53:08 414 149.5 BATE
08:53:08 416 149.5 BATE
08:53:08 829 149.5 BATE
08:53:08 2962 149.5 XLON
08:53:08 714 149.5 XLON
08:53:30 1558 149.5 XLON
08:53:30 1588 149.5 XLON
08:53:30 136 149.5 XLON
08:53:30 714 149.5 XLON
08:53:30 996 149.3 XLON
08:53:30 1068 149.3 BATE
08:53:54 1190 149.2 XLON
08:53:54 932 149.2 BATE
08:59:23 946 149.3 CHIX
09:03:49 932 149.3 XLON
09:03:49 932 149.3 BATE
09:03:49 1162 149.3 CHIX
09:07:10 932 149.2 XLON
09:07:10 932 149.2 BATE
09:13:23 932 149.2 XLON
09:13:23 932 149.2 BATE
09:13:23 1083 149.3 BATE
09:13:23 932 149.1 XLON
09:13:23 225 149.1 BATE
09:13:23 819 149.3 BATE
09:13:23 777 149.3 BATE
09:13:23 2108 149.3 BATE
09:13:24 932 149.1 XLON
09:13:24 639 149.1 BATE
09:13:24 945 149.1 TRQX
09:13:24 33 149.3 BATE
09:13:24 768 149.3 BATE
09:13:37 932 149.1 XLON
09:13:37 68 149.1 BATE
09:14:05 166 148.9 BATE
09:14:05 1251 148.9 BATE
09:15:25 604 149.1 XLON
09:15:25 932 149.1 XLON
09:19:24 932 149 XLON
09:19:24 1206 149 BATE
09:19:24 1019 149 CHIX
09:19:51 932 148.9 XLON
09:19:51 1014 148.9 BATE
09:19:51 2060 149 XLON
09:19:51 19 149 XLON
09:19:51 174 149 XLON
09:19:51 582 149 XLON
09:19:51 15 149 XLON
09:19:51 2168 149 XLON
09:19:58 932 148.8 XLON
09:19:58 838 148.5 XLON
09:19:58 1197 148.6 XLON
09:25:45 1224 148.2 BATE
09:26:55 1430 148.2 XLON
09:26:55 1204 148.2 XLON
09:35:22 1364 148.3 XLON
09:35:22 1199 148.3 BATE
09:35:22 956 148.3 CHIX
09:35:24 1353 148.2 XLON
09:35:24 709 148.2 BATE
09:51:51 73 148.2 XLON
09:51:51 73 148.2 XLON
09:51:51 673 148.2 XLON
09:51:52 701 148.2 XLON
09:51:52 483 148.2 XLON
09:51:52 197 148.2 XLON



09:51:52 197 148.2 XLON
09:51:52 19 148.2 XLON
09:52:41 41 148.2 BATE
09:52:41 845 148.2 BATE
09:53:26 946 148.2 XLON
09:56:21 699 148.2 XLON
09:57:31 790 148.2 BATE
09:59:14 497 148.2 XLON
09:59:14 600 148.2 XLON
09:59:21 717 148 BATE
10:00:19 1523 148 XLON
10:00:19 1236 148 BATE
10:00:19 1300 148 CHIX
10:00:19 1618 148 TRQX
10:00:24 241 147.9 XLON
10:00:24 1065 147.9 BATE
10:00:26 813 147.9 XLON
10:11:51 1711 147.9 XLON
10:11:51 1183 147.8 BATE
10:11:51 520 147.8 CHIX
10:11:51 1136 147.8 XLON
10:11:51 295 147.8 CHIX
10:11:54 809 147.7 BATE
10:11:54 798 147.7 XLON
10:17:33 1544 147.9 XLON
10:17:33 1211 147.9 BATE
10:33:20 932 147.8 XLON
10:33:20 1443 147.8 BATE
10:33:20 1084 147.8 CHIX
10:33:20 1076 147.8 TRQX
10:33:20 175 148 XLON
10:33:20 466 148 XLON
10:33:20 1787 148 XLON
10:33:20 168 148 XLON
10:33:20 108 148 XLON
10:33:46 1374 147.8 BATE
10:35:36 1486 147.7 XLON
10:46:51 1273 147.7 BATE
10:46:51 5 147.7 CHIX
10:46:51 779 147.7 CHIX
10:46:51 1430 147.7 XLON
10:49:51 1376 147.8 XLON
10:53:12 1034 147.7 XLON
10:53:12 1002 147.7 BATE
10:54:39 1273 147.6 XLON
10:54:39 1206 147.6 BATE
11:03:44 1344 147.2 XLON
11:03:44 1585 147.2 BATE
11:03:44 954 147.2 CHIX
11:03:44 1074 147.2 TRQX
11:06:21 942 147.1 XLON
11:06:47 1071 147 XLON
11:14:15 677 146.7 XLON
11:14:15 209 146.7 XLON
11:14:15 743 146.7 BATE
11:20:22 1078 146.7 XLON
11:20:22 1536 146.8 XLON
11:20:22 1091 146.8 BATE
11:20:22 765 146.7 BATE
11:20:22 867 146.7 CHIX
11:20:22 1051 146.8 BATE
11:36:30 932 146.6 XLON
11:36:30 1085 146.6 BATE
11:36:30 905 146.6 CHIX
11:36:30 981 146.6 TRQX
11:36:38 932 146.5 XLON
11:36:38 760 146.5 BATE
11:37:50 854 146.5 XLON
11:40:44 1502 146.5 XLON
11:42:56 1239 146.4 XLON
11:42:56 1031 146.4 BATE
11:54:26 948 146.6 XLON
11:54:26 1040 146.6 BATE
11:54:26 826 146.6 CHIX
11:55:00 1528 146.5 XLON
11:55:00 877 146.5 BATE
11:55:10 1007 146.5 XLON
11:59:16 1022 146.5 XLON



11:59:16 1022 146.5 XLON
12:04:58 1092 146.9 BATE
12:04:58 1439 146.9 XLON
12:04:58 623 146.8 XLON
12:04:58 508 146.8 XLON
12:04:58 763 146.8 BATE
12:04:58 951 146.8 TRQX
12:08:21 955 146.7 XLON
12:08:21 877 146.7 CHIX
12:21:26 847 146.9 XLON
12:21:26 300 146.9 XLON
12:21:27 1394 146.7 XLON
12:21:27 37 146.7 BATE
12:22:18 1210 146.6 XLON
12:22:18 1580 146.6 BATE
12:22:19 788 146.6 BATE
12:22:19 512 146.6 BATE
12:35:04 1399 146.6 XLON
12:40:23 1005 146.6 XLON
12:40:23 1005 146.6 BATE
12:40:23 1564 146.6 CHIX
12:40:23 1125 146.6 TRQX
12:41:30 1432 146.5 XLON
12:41:30 1081 146.5 BATE
12:41:45 1294 146.4 XLON
12:41:45 673 146.4 BATE
12:41:45 364 146.4 BATE
12:45:26 797 146.2 XLON
12:47:10 845 146 BATE
12:47:59 725 145.8 XLON
12:56:23 4 145.6 CHIX
13:02:21 932 145.8 XLON
13:02:21 1456 145.8 BATE
13:02:21 1058 145.8 CHIX
13:02:21 62 145.8 CHIX
13:02:21 955 145.9 XLON
13:06:37 1294 145.8 XLON
13:06:37 1049 145.8 BATE
13:06:37 1023 145.8 BATE
13:09:04 1375 145.7 XLON
13:09:05 1544 145.6 XLON
13:13:06 1157 145.6 XLON
13:13:06 932 145.6 BATE
13:13:06 1008 145.6 TRQX
13:33:06 701 146 BATE
13:33:06 526 146 XLON
13:33:06 852 146 XLON
13:33:08 577 146 XLON
13:33:08 309 146 XLON
13:33:08 800 146 BATE
13:33:08 84 146 BATE
13:34:24 962 145.8 XLON
13:34:24 1652 145.8 BATE
13:34:24 1177 145.8 CHIX
13:34:24 1075 145.7 BATE
13:34:24 2148 145.9 XLON
13:34:24 660 145.9 XLON
13:34:24 198 145.9 XLON
13:34:24 195 145.9 XLON
13:35:01 878 145.7 XLON
13:35:01 259 145.7 XLON
13:35:01 859 145.7 CHIX
13:48:56 145 145.6 XLON
13:48:56 915 145.6 XLON
13:48:56 1073 145.6 BATE
13:48:56 45 145.6 BATE
13:48:56 1078 145.6 CHIX
13:48:56 872 145.6 TRQX
13:48:56 623 145.6 TRQX
13:48:56 655 145.7 XLON
13:48:56 633 145.7 XLON
13:48:56 526 145.7 XLON
13:48:56 1381 145.6 XLON
13:50:05 309 145.5 XLON
13:50:05 791 145.5 XLON
13:50:39 1427 145.5 BATE
13:51:06 540 145.4 BATE
13:51:06 956 145.4 BATE



13:51:06 956 145.4 BATE
13:57:55 1701 145.3 XLON
13:57:55 1566 145.3 BATE
13:57:55 1321 145.2 XLON
13:57:55 281 145.2 XLON
14:23:55 1450 146 XLON
14:23:55 608 146 BATE
14:23:55 324 146 BATE
14:23:55 1490 146 CHIX
14:23:55 1045 145.9 CHIX
14:23:55 1733 145.9 TRQX
14:23:56 1489 145.8 XLON
14:23:56 932 145.8 BATE
14:23:56 3593 146 BATE
14:23:56 2005 145.9 XLON
14:24:19 1304 145.9 XLON
14:24:19 517 145.9 XLON
14:24:19 4 145.9 XLON
14:24:19 1453 145.7 XLON
14:24:19 1270 145.7 BATE
14:24:19 352 145.7 BATE
14:25:05 584 145.6 XLON
14:25:05 871 145.6 XLON
14:27:46 305 145.8 XLON
14:27:46 20 145.8 XLON
14:27:46 1635 145.8 XLON
14:28:56 56 145.8 XLON
14:28:56 2773 145.8 XLON
14:28:59 950 145.6 BATE
14:33:40 757 146 XLON
14:33:40 28 146 BATE
14:33:40 749 146 BATE
14:33:40 363 146 XLON
14:33:40 236 146 XLON
14:33:40 158 146 XLON
14:33:40 773 146 BATE
14:33:40 1085 146 XLON
14:33:41 993 146 XLON
14:33:41 985 146 BATE
14:39:31 1346 145.8 XLON
14:39:31 932 145.8 BATE
14:39:31 932 145.8 CHIX
14:39:31 1303 145.8 TRQX
14:39:31 915 145.7 TRQX
14:39:31 2114 146 XLON
14:39:31 613 146 XLON
14:39:31 599 146 XLON
14:39:31 856 146 XLON
14:39:31 251 146 XLON
14:39:31 520 145.9 XLON
14:39:31 1802 145.9 XLON
14:39:31 16 146 XLON
14:39:31 1510 145.8 CHIX
14:39:31 1059 145.7 CHIX
14:39:31 1050 145.6 XLON
14:39:31 324 145.9 BATE
14:39:31 1260 146 BATE
14:39:31 3324 146 BATE
14:39:31 19 145.8 BATE
14:39:31 521 145.8 BATE
14:39:31 494 145.8 BATE
14:39:31 496 145.8 BATE
14:39:31 1075 145.7 BATE
14:39:31 1245 145.5 XLON
14:39:32 750 145.4 XLON
14:40:16 1694 145.3 XLON
14:42:10 1458 145.1 BATE
14:42:10 1057 145.1 CHIX
14:42:10 1257 145.1 XLON
14:44:24 111 145.3 XLON
14:44:24 1084 145.3 XLON
14:44:24 254 145.3 XLON
14:46:33 31 145.4 BATE
14:46:33 720 145.4 BATE
14:47:12 1516 145.2 BATE
14:47:12 477 145.2 CHIX
14:47:12 969 145.2 TRQX
14:47:12 1231 145.3 XLON



14:47:12 1231 145.3 XLON
14:47:12 30 145.3 XLON
14:47:23 1400 145.2 BATE
14:47:23 1774 145.2 XLON
14:47:23 1383 145.1 XLON
14:47:23 1292 145.1 XLON
14:54:52 508 145 XLON
14:54:52 740 145 XLON
14:54:52 932 145 BATE
14:54:52 1060 145 CHIX
14:56:33 1270 144.9 XLON
14:56:33 932 144.9 BATE
14:56:33 1284 144.9 CHIX
14:56:33 976 144.9 TRQX
14:56:33 2355 145 XLON
14:56:33 1065 145 XLON
14:56:33 433 145 XLON
14:56:33 358 145 XLON
14:56:33 794 145 XLON
14:56:33 2674 145 BATE
14:56:45 1 144.8 XLON
14:57:06 1022 144.8 XLON
14:57:06 1036 144.8 BATE
14:58:26 791 144.7 XLON
15:00:18 1669 144.9 XLON
15:00:18 1578 144.9 BATE
15:03:20 1401 144.9 XLON
15:03:20 1460 144.9 BATE
15:03:20 1348 144.9 CHIX
15:03:20 7 144.9 CHIX
15:03:56 546 145.2 XLON
15:03:56 656 145.2 XLON
15:05:03 1290 145 XLON
15:05:03 1033 145 TRQX
15:05:49 1682 144.9 XLON
15:05:49 1414 144.9 BATE
15:06:01 1400 144.9 XLON
15:09:46 629 145 XLON
15:09:46 323 145 XLON
15:10:07 875 144.9 XLON
15:10:18 222 145 CHIX
15:10:18 1270 144.9 XLON
15:10:18 478 145 CHIX
15:10:18 1752 144.9 CHIX
15:12:26 615 145 TRQX
15:13:58 159 145.1 TRQX
15:14:56 1347 145.1 BATE
15:14:56 1297 145.1 CHIX
15:14:56 1311 145.1 XLON
15:14:56 1045 145.1 TRQX
15:14:56 926 145.1 TRQX
15:14:56 1269 145.2 XLON
15:14:56 938 145.2 XLON
15:14:56 2068 145.2 XLON
15:14:57 748 145.2 XLON
15:14:57 70 145.2 XLON
15:14:57 58 145.2 XLON
15:14:57 163 145.2 XLON
15:14:57 316 145.2 XLON
15:17:19 777 145.1 XLON
15:17:20 1293 145.2 BATE
15:17:20 1314 145.2 XLON
15:17:28 1956 145.3 XLON
15:17:28 758 145.3 XLON
15:17:28 1227 145.2 CHIX
15:19:03 1504 145.2 BATE
15:19:07 1379 145.2 XLON
15:19:58 417 145.2 XLON
15:19:58 1026 145.2 BATE
15:20:24 1386 145.2 XLON
15:20:24 1900 145.2 TRQX
15:20:24 1473 145.2 BATE
15:20:24 1059 145.2 CHIX
15:22:22 821 145.4 XLON
15:22:22 62 145.4 XLON
15:22:22 727 145.4 XLON
15:22:22 111 145.4 XLON
15:22:22 93 145.4 XLON



15:22:22 93 145.4 XLON
15:22:22 260 145.4 XLON
15:22:22 62 145.4 XLON
15:22:22 441 145.4 XLON
15:22:22 483 145.4 XLON
15:22:22 111 145.4 XLON
15:22:22 93 145.4 XLON
15:22:22 260 145.4 XLON
15:22:22 503 145.4 XLON
15:22:32 1408 145.2 XLON
15:22:32 1491 145.2 BATE
15:22:32 1505 145.2 CHIX
15:22:32 1877 145.2 TRQX
15:24:27 2360 145.1 XLON
15:24:27 1466 145.1 BATE
15:24:27 768 145.1 CHIX
15:24:27 1644 145.2 BATE
15:24:27 4284 145.2 BATE
15:24:32 1351 145 XLON
15:26:14 1771 145 XLON
15:26:14 1456 145 BATE
15:26:14 717 145 CHIX
15:26:14 1182 145 TRQX
15:26:14 1496 145 XLON
15:26:40 1455 144.9 BATE
15:29:52 443 145 XLON
15:29:52 56 145 XLON
15:29:52 200 145 XLON
15:34:30 1348 144.9 XLON
15:34:30 1373 144.9 BATE
15:34:30 1325 144.9 CHIX
15:34:30 158 144.9 CHIX
15:34:30 1401 144.9 TRQX
15:34:30 2092 145 XLON
15:34:30 543 145 XLON
15:34:30 542 145 XLON
15:34:30 210 145 XLON
15:34:30 176 145 XLON
15:34:30 248 144.9 CHIX
15:36:49 593 144.9 CHIX
15:36:49 1378 144.9 XLON
15:36:49 1421 144.9 BATE
15:36:49 1 144.9 BATE
15:36:49 998 144.9 CHIX
15:36:49 1715 144.9 TRQX
15:36:49 25 145 BATE
15:36:49 2208 145 BATE
15:36:49 1418 145 XLON
15:36:49 757 145 XLON
15:36:49 109 145 XLON
15:36:49 744 145 XLON
15:36:49 480 145 XLON
15:43:06 2372 145.3 XLON
15:43:06 1054 145.3 XLON
15:43:06 52 145.3 XLON
15:43:06 756 145.3 XLON
15:43:06 1175 145.3 XLON
15:43:06 236 145.3 XLON
15:43:06 3434 145.3 XLON
15:44:02 2154 145.1 XLON
15:44:02 1464 145.1 BATE
15:44:02 1489 145.1 CHIX
15:44:02 2179 145.1 TRQX
15:44:02 10 145.1 TRQX
15:46:15 105 145.2 XLON
15:46:15 132 145.2 XLON
15:46:15 487 145.2 XLON
15:46:44 2762 145 XLON
15:46:44 870 145 BATE
15:46:44 129 145 BATE
15:46:44 1472 145 CHIX
15:46:53 800 144.9 XLON
15:49:33 400 145.3 XLON
15:49:33 126 145.3 XLON
15:49:33 251 145.3 XLON
15:50:09 555 145.3 XLON
15:50:09 221 145.3 XLON
15:50:45 708 145.3 XLON



15:50:45 708 145.3 XLON
15:50:45 62 145.3 XLON
15:51:21 420 145.3 XLON
15:51:21 364 145.3 XLON
15:51:57 220 145.3 XLON
15:51:57 23 145.3 XLON
15:51:57 524 145.3 XLON
15:52:33 221 145.3 XLON
15:52:33 321 145.3 XLON
15:52:33 51 145.3 XLON
15:52:33 163 145.3 XLON
15:53:09 58 145.3 XLON
15:53:09 759 145.3 XLON
15:53:42 2619 145.2 XLON
15:53:42 932 145.2 CHIX
15:53:42 1559 145.2 TRQX
15:53:42 1515 145.2 CHIX
15:55:20 2621 145.2 XLON
15:55:20 1233 145.2 BATE
15:55:20 1232 145.2 CHIX
15:55:20 1808 145.2 TRQX
15:55:20 175 145.3 BATE
15:55:20 1643 145.3 BATE
15:55:20 5575 145.3 BATE
15:55:20 448 145.3 BATE
15:55:20 3810 145.3 BATE
15:55:22 1198 145.1 XLON
15:55:22 1045 145.1 BATE
15:56:22 466 145.1 CHIX
15:56:53 1409 145.2 XLON
15:56:53 1154 145.2 BATE
15:56:53 664 145.2 CHIX
15:56:53 286 145.2 CHIX
15:56:54 791 145.1 XLON
15:57:02 816 145.1 XLON
15:57:02 1162 145.1 BATE
16:00:16 2860 145.1 XLON
16:00:16 1629 145.1 BATE
16:00:16 1338 145.1 CHIX
16:00:16 211 145.1 CHIX
16:00:16 1573 145.1 TRQX
16:00:17 792 145 XLON
16:00:17 462 145 XLON
16:00:17 945 145 BATE
16:00:17 198 145 BATE
16:07:57 1107 145 XLON
16:09:35 870 145.1 XLON
16:09:35 1081 145.1 XLON
16:09:35 255 145.1 BATE
16:09:35 901 145.1 BATE
16:09:35 943 145.1 CHIX
16:09:35 1194 145.1 BATE
16:09:35 1370 145 XLON
16:09:35 810 145 BATE
16:09:35 448 145.2 CHIX
16:09:35 687 145.2 CHIX
16:09:35 184 145.2 CHIX
16:09:35 2005 145 TRQX
16:09:35 1253 145 CHIX
16:09:35 8 145.1 BATE
16:09:35 1303 145.1 BATE
16:09:35 1645 145.1 BATE
16:09:35 1258 145.1 BATE
16:09:35 3425 145.1 XLON
16:09:35 1700 145.1 XLON
16:09:35 2068 145.1 XLON
16:09:35 1511 145 TRQX
16:17:07 99 145.3 BATE
16:17:07 76 145.3 BATE
16:17:07 1643 145.3 BATE
16:17:07 406 145.3 BATE
16:17:07 5292 145.3 BATE
16:18:19 1103 145.2 XLON
16:18:19 984 145.2 BATE
16:18:19 769 145.2 BATE
16:18:19 1646 145.2 CHIX
16:18:19 1963 145.2 TRQX
16:18:19 74 145.3 CHIX



16:18:19 74 145.3 CHIX
16:18:19 474 145.3 CHIX
16:18:19 421 145.3 CHIX
16:18:19 708 145.3 CHIX
16:18:19 431 145.3 CHIX
16:18:19 113 145.3 CHIX
16:18:20 791 145.1 XLON
16:18:20 1152 145.1 CHIX
16:18:20 1493 145.1 BATE
16:18:20 790 145.1 XLON
16:18:20 1379 145.1 TRQX
16:29:04 229 145.3 CHIX
16:29:04 791 145.3 CHIX
16:29:04 1441 145.3 CHIX
16:29:04 589 145.3 CHIX
16:29:04 441 145.3 CHIX
16:29:04 505 145.3 CHIX
16:29:04 238 145.3 CHIX
16:29:30 730 145.4 CHIX
16:29:30 804 145.4 CHIX
16:29:30 391 145.4 CHIX
16:29:30 265 145.4 CHIX
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